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00109282Project:

Appui à l’initiative africaine pour 

l'adaptation

Project Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2019

2018

Implementing Partner: National Execution

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 02-May-2018  

AmountFundDonor

UNDP 04000 TRAC (Lines 1.1.1 and 1.1.2)  25,000.00

GAB 30071 Programme cost sharing - GOV1  500,000.00

Total Budget (

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 525,000.00

 525,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 and Beyond  )2018

Total Utilization ( 2017 and Prior )

GAB-National ExecutionResponsible Parties:

Revision Type: General Revision 1

Project Description:

Cette révision a été effectuée pour enregistrer le budget du projet pour un montant total de 525,000 USD dont 500,000 USD de contribution 

du Gouvernement du Gabon et 25.000 USD de Trac.

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Stephen Jackson


